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EKENAS IDROTTSFORENING r.f

12055100 AR ;200

100 m
100 m
200 m
400 m
800 m
1500 m
3000 m
5000 m
Maraton

100 m hack/84,0
100 m hack/84,0

400 m hack

3000 m hinder

Ho6jd

Stav

Léangd
Tresteg
Kula 4 kg
Diskus 1 kg
Slagga 4 kg
Spjut 600 g

7-kamp

7-kamp

4x100 m

4x400 m

4x800 m

Klubbrekord 31.10 2008

DAMER

Birgitta Fredriksson -60 12,48
Birgitta Fredriksson -60 12,3
Birgitta Fredriksson -60 25,47
Emilia Osterman -88 58,41
Marina Danielsson -56 2.15,39
Marina Danielsson -56 4.34,6
Marina Danielsson -56 9.45,45
Marina Danielsson -56 17.25,94
Marina Danielsson -56 2.48,00
Gun Ohman -58 15,43
Gun Ohman -58 15,3
Emilia Osterman -88 65,60
Sara Forsstrom -81 10.47,22
Jonna Berghem -93 167
Karolina Harjula -88 220
Birgitta Fredriksson -60 570
Hanna Lindholm -84 10,99
Lena Lindberg -63 11,16
Lena Lindberg -63 42,22
Anita Westerholm -95 21,61
Maria Gronqyvist -86 39,60
Hanna Lindholm -84 3702
(17,24 — 148 — 929 — 29,02 — 508 — 29,97 — 2.52,33)
Gunilla Séderlund -66 3514

(19,8 — 153 — 853 — 27,0 — 481 — 23,80 — 2.40,5)

Irina Liljestrand -66 50,43
Gunilla Séderlund -66

Yvonne Wikstrom -65

Marianne Fagerstrom -63

Gunilla Séderlund -66 4.05,4
Catharina Ronnblad -65

Yvonne Wikstrém -65

Marianne Fagerstrom -63

Jenny Lof -81 9.33,40
Jaana Grongqyvist -81

Eva Roos -80

Sara Forsstrom -81

1989
1988
1989
2004
1981
1976
1976
1981
1984
1977
1977
2005
2004
2007
2004
1989
2002
1983
1984
2008
2008

2001

1983

1982

1982

1995
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EKENAS IDROTTSFORENING r.f

12055100 AR ;200

100 m
200 m
400 m
800 m
1500 m
3000 m
5000 m

100 m hack/84,0
100 m hack/84,0

400 m hack
Ho6jd

Stav

Langd
Tresteg
Kula 4 kg
Diskus 1 kg
Slagga 4 kg
Spjut 600 g

7-kamp

7-kamp

4x100 m

4x400 m

4x800 m

Klubbrekord 31.10 2008

D22

Emilia Osterman -88 12,51
Emilia Osterman -88 25,93
Emilia Osterman -88 58,41
Marina Danielsson -56 2.16,2
Marina Danielsson -56 4.34,6
Marina Danielsson -56 9.45,45
Marina Danielsson -56 17.25,94
Gun Ohman -58 15,43
Gun Ohman -58 15,3
Emilia Osterman -88 65,60
Jonna Berghem -93 167
Karolina Harjula -88 220
Gunilla Séderlund -66 563
Hanna Lindholm -84 10,99
Lena Lindberg -63 11,16
Lena Lindberg -63 42,22
Anita Westerholm -95 21,61
Maria Gronqvist -86 39,60
Hanna Lindholm -84 3702

(17,24 — 148 — 929 — 29,02 - 508 — 29,97 — 2.52,33)

Gunilla Soderlund -66 3514
(19,8 — 153 — 853 - 27,0 — 481 — 23,80 — 2.40,5)

Irina Liljestrand -66 50,43
Gunilla Séderlund -66

Yvonne Wikstrom -65

Marianne Fagerstrom -63

Gunilla Séderlund -66 4.05,4
Catharina Ronnblad -65

Yvonne Wikstrém -65

Marianne Fagerstrom -63

Jenny Lof -81 9.33,40
Jaana Grongqyvist -81

Eva Roos -80

Sara Forsstrom -81

2005
2005
2004
1975
1976
1976
1981
1977
1977
2005
2007
2004
1988
2002
1983
1984
2008
2008

2001

1983

1982

1982

1995
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EKENAS IDROTTSFORENING r.f

12055100 AR ;200

100 m
200 m
400 m
800 m
1500 m
3000 m
5000 m

100 m hack/84,0
100 m hack/84,0
300 m hack/76,2

400 m hack

2000 m hinder

Hojd

Stav

Léangd
Tresteg
Kula 4 kg
Diskus 1 kg
Slagga 4 kg
Spjut 600 g
7-kamp

7-kamp

4x100 m

4x400 m

3x800 m

4x800 m

Klubbrekord 31.10 2008

D19

Emilia Osterman -88 12,51
Emilia Osterman -88 25,93
Emilia Osterman -88 58,41
Marina Danielsson -56 2.16,2
Marina Danielsson -56 4,38,8
Sara Forsstrom -81 10.03,79
Marina Danielsson -56 17.39,8
Gun Ohman -58 15,43
Gun Ohman -58 15,3
Emilia Osterman -88 46,27
Emilia Osterman -88 65,60
Sara Forsstrom -81 7.00,60
Jonna Berghem -93 167
Karolina Harjula -88 220
Gunilla Séderlund -66 545
Hanna Lindholm -84 10,99
Lena Lindberg -63 10,68
Lena Lindberg -63 37,98
Anita Westerholm -95 21,61
Maria Gronqvist -86 37,74
Hanna Lindholm -84 3702
(17,24 — 148 — 929 — 29,02 — 508 — 29,97 — 2.52,33)
Gunilla Séderlund -66 3514

(19,8 — 153 — 853 — 27,0 — 481 — 23,80 — 2.40,5)

Irina Liljestrand -66 50,43
Gunilla Séderlund -66

Yvonne Wikstrom -65

Marianne Fagerstrom -63

Gunilla Séderlund -66 4.05,4
Catharina Ronnblad -65

Yvonne Wikstrom -65

Marianne Fagerstrom -63

Elin L6f -86 7.29,98
Pernilla Lindberg -90
Emilia Osterman -88

Jenny Lof -81 9.33,40
Jaana Grongqyvist -81

Eva Roos -80

Sara Forsstrom -81

2005
2005
2004
1975
1975
2000
1975
1977
1977
2004
2005
2000
2007
2004
1984
2002
1981
1981
2008
2002
2001

1983

1982

1982

2004

1995
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EKENAS IDROTTSFORENING r.f

12055100 AR ;200

100 m
200 m
400 m
800 m
1500 m
3000 m
5000 m

100 m hack/76,2
100 m hack/84,0
300 m hack/76,2

400 m hack
Hojd

Stav

Léangd
Tresteg
Kula 4 kg
Diskus 1 kg
Slagga 4 kg
Spjut 600 g

7-kamp

7-kamp

4x800 m

Klubbrekord 31.10 2008

D18

Emilia Osterman -88
Emilia Osterman -88
Emilia Osterman -88
Sara Forsstrom -81
Sara Forsstrom -81
Malin Akerfelt -78
Malin Akerfelt -78
Emilia Osterman -88
Gun Ohman -58
Emilia Osterman -88
Emilia Osterman -88
Jonna Berghem -93
Karolina Harjula -88
Gunilla Séderlund -66
Hanna Lindholm -84
Lena Lindberg -63
Lena Lindberg -63
Anita Westerholm -95
Maria Gronqvist -86

Hanna Lindholm -84

12,51
25,93
58,41
2.18,78
4.41,51
10.24,97
18.06,03
15,70
16,1
46,27
65,60
167

220

545
10,99
10,68
37,98
21,61
37,74

3702

(17,24 — 148 — 929 — 29,02 - 508 — 29,97 — 2.52,33)

Gunilla Soderlund -66

3514

(19,8 — 153 — 853 — 27,0 — 481 - 23,80 — 2.40,5)

Jenny Lof -81
Jaana Grongqyvist -81
Eva Roos -80
Sara Forsstrom -81

9.33,40

2005
2005
2004
1994
1999
1995
1995
2005
1975
2004
2005
2007
2004
1984
2002
1981
1981
2008
2002

2001

1983

1995
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EKENAS IDROTTSFORENING r.f

12055100 AR ;200

100 m
200 m
300 m
400 m
800 m
1500 m
3000 m
5000 m

100 m hack/76,2
100 m hack/84,0
300 m hack/76,2
1500 m hinder

Hojd

Stav

Léangd
Tresteg
Tresteg
Kula 3 kg
Diskus 1 kg
Slagga 4 kg
Spjut 600 g
7-kamp

4x100 m

4x400 m

3x800 m

4x800 m

4x100 m hack

Klubbrekord 31.10 2008

D17

Emilia Osterman -88
Emilia Osterman -88
Elin Lof -86

Emilia Osterman -88
Sara Forsstrom -81
Sara Forsstrom -81
Malin Akerfelt -78
Malin Akerfelt -78
Emilia Osterman -88
Gun Ohman -58
Emilia Osterman -88
Pernilla Lindberg -90
Jonna Berghem -93
Karolina Harjula -88
Gun Ohman -58
Sophia Bergman -86
Jonna Berghem -93
Maria Winsten -80
Lena Lindberg -63
Anita Westerholm -95
Maria Gronqvist -86
Hanna Lindholm -84

12,51
25,93
41,48
58,41
2.18,78
4.52,94
10.24,97
18.06,03
15,70
16,1
46,27
6.06,05
167
220
532
10,60
10,60
11,00
36,24
21,61
37,74
3702

(17,24 — 148 — 929 — 29,02 - 508 — 29,97 — 2.52,33)

Irina Liljestrand -66
Gunilla Séderlund -66
Yvonne Wikstrom -65
Eva-Christina Lonngvist -65
Malin Akerfelt -78

Linda Fredriksson -79
Anne-May Augustsson -80
Sara Forsstrom -81

Elin Lof -86

Maria Grénqvist -86
Mikaela Ekberg -86

Jenny Lof -81

Jaana Grongqyvist -81

Eva Roos -80

Sara Forsstrom -81
Sandra Hermansson
Jenny Ohman -88

Jessica Nordstrom -88
Karolina Harjula -88

50,89

4.17,25

8.25,56

9.33,40

1.14,93

2005
2005
2002
2004
1994
1997
1995
1995
2004
1975
2004
2006
2007
2004
1974
2003
2007
1995
1980
2008
2002
2001

1981

1995

2003

1995

2004
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¢ Klubbrekord 31.10 2008

1205-100 AR =200

D16
100 m Birgitta Lindqvist -60 12,7 1976
100 m Emilia Osterman -88 12,90 2004
200 m Emilia Osterman -88 26,74 2004
300 m Elin Lof -86 41,48 2002
400 m Emilia Osterman -88 58,41 2004
800 m Sara Forsstrom -81 2.18,78 1994
1500 m Sara Forsstrom -81 4.52,94 1997
3000 m Malin Akerfelt -78 10.39,89 1993
5000 m Pernilla Lindberg -90 20.00,25 2005
100 m hack/76,2 Emilia Osterman -88 16,12 2004
100 m héck/? Gun Ohman -58 16,2 1974
300 m hick/76,2  Emilia Osterman -88 46,73 2004
Hojd Jonna Berghem -93 167 2007
Stav Hanna Lindholm -84 200 1995
Langd Gun Ohman -58 532 1974
Tresteg Jonna Berghem -93 10,60 2007
Kula 3 kg Maria Winsten -80 11,00 1995
Diskus 1 kg Karolina Harjula -88 26,70 2004
Slagga 4 kg Anita Westerholm -95 21,61 2008
Spjut 600 g Maria Gronqvist -86 37,74 2002
4x100 m Irina Liljestrand -66 50,89 1981

Gunilla Soderlund -66
Yvonne Wikstrom -65
Eva-Christina Lonnqvist -65

4x400 m Malin Akerfelt -78 4.17,25 1995
Linda Fredriksson -79
Anne-May Augustsson -80
Sara Forsstrom -81
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EKENAS IDROTTSFORENING r.f

12055100 AR ;200

80 m

100 m

200 m

300 m

800 m

1500 m

2000 m

80 m hack/76,2
200 m hack/76,2
Hojd

Stav

Léangd

Tresteg

Kula 3,0 kg
Diskus 750 g
Diskus 1,0 kg
Slagga 3,0 kg
Spjut 400 g

5-kamp

6-kamp

4x100 m

4x800 m

4x80 m hack

Klubbrekord 31.10 2008

F15

Jonna Berghem -93 10,50
Jonna Berghem -93 12,75
Cecilia Sandell -95 27,06
Emilia Osterman -88 41,95
Sara Forsstrom -81 2.18,78
Pernilla Lindberg -90 5.04,65
Malin Akerfelt -78 6.46,31
Jonna Berghem -93 11,70
Emilia Osterman -88 29,91
Jonna Berghem -93 167
Hanna Lindholm -84 200
Satu Sumanen 530
Jonna Berghem -93 10,60
Maria Winsten -80 11,00
Madeleine Lindholm -94 31,14
Jaana Grongqyvist -81 26,18
Anita Westerholm -95 27,72
Maria Gronqvist -86 42,64
Jonna Berghem -93 2176
(12,48 — 462 — 159 — 26,91 — 2.49,19)

Jenny Lof -81 2358

(14,76 — 145 — 789 — 443 — 35,92 — 2.30,65)

Sandra Pihlstrém -94 50,87
Jonna Berghem -93

Linda Johansson -93

Cecilia Sandell -95

Jenny Lof -81 9.33,40
Jaana Grongqyvist -81

Eva Roos -80

Sara Forsstrom -81

Linda Johansson -93 51,56

Cecilia Sandell -95
Sandra Pihlstrom -94
Jonna Berghem -93

2008
2008
2008
2003
1994
2005
1992
2008
2003
2007
1995
1988
2007
1995
2007
1996
2008
2001

2008

1995

2008

1995

2008
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EKENAS IDROTTSFORENING r.f

12055100 AR ;200

80 m

100 m

100 m

200 m

300 m

800 m

2000 m

80 m hack/76,2
200 m hack/76,2
Hojd

Stav

Léangd

Tresteg

Kula 3,0 kg
Diskus 750 g
Diskus 1,0 kg
Slagga 3,0 kg
Spjut 400 g

4-kamp

5-kamp

6-kamp

4x100 m

4x800 m

Klubbrekord 31.10 2008

F14

Jonna Berghem -93 10,72
Cecilia Sandell -95 13,12
Gunilla Séderlund -66 12,9
Cecilia Sandell -95 27,06
Elin L6f -86 42,58
Sara Forsstrom -81 2.18,78
Malin Akerfelt -78 6.46,31
Jonna Berghem -93 12,34
Jonna Berghem -93 31,68
Jonna Berghem -93 167
Hanna Lindholm -84 200
Jonna Berghem -93 520
Jonna Berghem -93 10,60
Jennie Bredenberg 10,79
Madeleine Lindholm -94 31,14
Katja Koli -91 23,82
Anita Westerholm -95 27,72
Maria Gronqvist -86 38,95
Lillemor Westerholm -71 2442
Sandra Pihlstrom -94 1808

(13,29 — 430 - 26,38 — 150 - 3.05,84)

Jenny Lof -81 2358
(14,76 — 145 — 789 — 443 — 35,92 - 2.30,65)

Gunilla Séderlund -66 53,6
Yvonne Wikstrom -65

Irina Liljestrand -66

Eva-Christina Lonnqyvist -65

Jenny Lof -81 10.06,20
Jaana Grongqyvist -81

Anne-May Augustsson -80

Sara Forsstrom -81

2007
2008
1979
2008
2000
1994
1992
2007
2007
2007
1995
2007
2007
1990
2007
2005
2008
1999

1985

2008

1995

1979

1994
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EKENAS IDROTTSFORENING r.f

12055100 AR ;200

60 m

80 m

100 m

200 m

300 m

600 m

800 m

1000 m

1500 m

2000 m

60 m hack/76,2/6
60 m hack/76,2/7
80 m hack/76,2
200 m hack
2000 m géng
Hojd

Stav

Langd

Tresteg

Kula 2,5 kg
Diskus 600 g
Slagga 2,5 kg
Spjut 400 g
4-kamp

4-kamp
6-kamp

4x100 m

4x600 m

4x60 m hack/76,2

Klubbrekord 31.10 2008

F13

Cecilia Sandell -95 8,25
Cecilia Sandell -95 11,00
Cecilia Sandell -95 13,12
Cecilia Sandell -95 27,06
Gun Ohman -58 43,9
Elin Lof -86 1.40,67
Sara Forsstrom -81 2.18,78
Livia Borg -96 3.40,9
Malin Akerfelt -78 5.08,3
Sara Forsstrom -81 7.09,34
Cecilia Sandell -95 10,06
Jonna Berghem -93 9,8
Lillemor Westerholm -71 13,27
Jenny Lof -81 33,75
Viola Westerholm -96 13.48,50
Monica Backman 154
Hanna Lindholm -84 200
Gun Ohman -58 489
Jonna Berghem -93 10,13
Madeleine Lindholm -94 11,23
Madeleine Lindholm -94 35,53
Anita Westerholm -95 32,13
Maria Grénqvist -86 38,95
Jonna Berghem -93 1597
9,8 -462 - 8,26 — 2.02,4)

Lillemor Westerholm -71 2106
Jenny Lof -81 2350

(14,52 — 145 — 956 — 448 — 26,50 - 2,30,49)

Sandra Pihlstréom -94 55,3
Jonna Berghem -93
Jannica Selenius -93
Linda Johansson -93

Petra Lindberg 7.57,73
Sophia Bergman -86

Maria Grénqvist -86

Elin Lof -86

Linda Johansson -93 46,62

Jannica Selenius -93
Jennifer Lindholm -93
Jonna Berghem -93

2008
2008
2008
2008
1971
1999
1994
2008
1991
1994
2008
2006
1984
1994
2008
1987
1995
1971
2006
2007
2007
2008
1999
2006

1984
1994

2006

1999

2006
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¢ Klubbrekord 31.10 2008

12055100 AR ;200

F12
60 m Cecilia Sandell -95 8,48 2007
100 m Lotta Fagerstréom 13,47 1988
100 m Birgitta Lindqvist -60 13,3 1972
100 m Marina Westerlund 13,3 1984
200 m Cecilia Sandell -95 28,12 2007
300 m Marina Westerlund 45,3 1984
600 m Elin Lof -86 1.48,29 1998
800 m Lillemor Westerholm -71 2.27,7 1983
1000 m Livia Borg -96 3.40,9 2008
1500 m Emilia Osterman -88 5.48,21 2000
60 m hack/76,2/6  Cecilia Sandell -95 11,19 2007
60 m hack/76,2/7  Jonna Berghem -93 11,11 2005
60 m hack/76,2/7  Jonna Berghem -93 10,3 2005
80 m hack/76,2 Birgitta Lindqgvist -60 15,7 1972
2000 m gang Viola Westerholm -96 13.48,50 2008
Hojd Jonna Berghem -93 148 2005
Stav Hanna Lindholm -84 200 1995
Langd Irina Liljestrand -66 480 1978
Tresteg Jaana Grongqyvist -81 9,33 1993
Kula 2,5 kg Elin Sj6lund -96 11,02 2008
Diskus 600 g Elin Sj6lund -96 32,88 2008
Slagga 2,5 kg Elin Sjélund -96 31,00 2008
Spjut 400 g Elin Sj6lund -96 33,42 2008
3-kamp Irina Liljestrand -66 1740 1978
4-kamp Elin Sj6lund -96 1254 2008

11,85-10,15-361 - 2.55,02)
4-kamp Elin Lof -86 1356 1998

(12,1 — 949 — 420 - 1.55,6)
4-kamp Jenny Lof -81 2049 1993
4x100 m Marika Lindholm 55,8 1978

Tua Lundstrom
Gunilla Soderlund -66
Irina Liljestrand -66

4x800 m Sara Forsstrom -81 10.34,64 1993
Jaana Grongqyvist -81
Jenny Jakobsson
Jenny Lof -81
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EKENAS IDROTTSFORENING r.f

12055100 AR ;200

60 m

60 m

100 m

150 m

200 m

300 m

600 m

800 m

1000 m

60 m hack/60,0
60 m hack/50,0
60 m hack/76,2
80 m hack/76,2
1000 m gang
Hojd

Hojd

Stav

Léangd (hoppzon)
Tresteg (hoppzon)
Kula 2,0 kg
Kula 2,5 kg
Diskus 600 g
Slagga 2,5 kg
Spjut 400 g
3-kamp

3-kamp
4-kamp

4x50 m

4x600 m

4x60 m hick/50,0

Klubbrekord 31.10 2008

F11

Sandra Pihlstrém -94
Cecilia Sandell -95
Irina Liljestrand -66
Cecilia Sandell -95
Gun Ohman -58
Heidi Henriksson

Elin L6f -86

Lillemor Westerholm -71
Elin Sj6lund -96

Viola Westerholm -96
Cecilia Sandell -95
Lynn Lindberg
Birgitta Lindqgvist -60
Viola Westerholm -96
Linda Nylund

Hanna Lindholm -84
Hanna Lindholm -84
Irina Liljestrand -66
Hanna Lindholm -84
Elin Sjélund -96
Pamela Lindblad

Elin Sj6lund -96

Elin Sjélund -96

Elin Sj6lund -96

Elin L6f -86

(8,7 — 405 — 944)
Lynn Lindberg

Jenny Lof -81

Alexandra Backlund
Johanna Lahtinen

Maria Gronqvist -86
Sophia Bergman -86

Anna Liljestrand -89
Nicolina Hellberg -90
Marika Inkinen -89

Caroline Kallberg -90

Cecilia Sandell -95
Frida Sevon -95

Anita Westerholm -95
Adeline Martin -96

8,76
8,1
13,4
21,44
31,0
49,5
1.53,52
2.31,02
3.47,86
11,60
9,80
13,57
16,8
6.37,87
135
135
200
441
9,26
10,74
9,29
28,91
21,59
32,02
1116

1347
1844

30,69

8.23,82

43,93

2005
2006
1977
2006
1969
1974
1997
1982
2007
2007
2006
1990
1971
2007
1991
1995
1995
1977
1995
2007
1980
2007
2007
2007
1997

1990
1992

1997

2000

2006
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EKENAS IDROTTSFORENING r.f

12055100 AR ;200

60 m

100 m

100 m

150 m

200 m

600 m

800 m

1000 m

60 m hack/50,0
1000 m gang
Ho6jd

Ho6jd

Léangd (hoppzon)
Tresteg (hoppzon)
Kula 2,0 kg
Diskus 600 g
Slagga 2,5 kg
Bollkastning
Spjut 400 g
3-kamp

4-kamp

4x50 m

4x100 m

4x400 m

4x600 m

4x60 m hick/50,0

Klubbrekord 31.10 2008

F10

Elin L6f -86

Birgitta Lindqvist -60
Irina Liljestrand -66
Elin L6f -86

Elin L6f -86

Elin L6f -86

Jenny Lof -81
Jannica Lindholm -97
Jonna Berghem -93
Viola Westerholm -96
Monica Backman
Hanna Lindholm -84
Irina Liljestrand -66
Emilia Osterman -88
Elin Sjélund -96

Elin Sj6lund -96

Elin Sjélund -96

Elin Sj6lund -96

Elin Sj6lund -96

Elin L6f -86

(9,52 — 382 — 750)
Hanna Lindholm -84

Cecilia Sandell -95
Linda Finell -95
Pauliina Laiho -95
Anita Westerholm -95

Anna Backman
Lina Lindberg -83
Cindy Moilanen
Mari Lonnqvist

Elin Sjélund -96
Emilia Gronqvist -95
Anita Westerholm -95
Cecilia Sandell -95

Cecilia Sandell -95
Frida Sevon -95

Anita Westerholm -95
Adeline Martin -96

8,96
14,5
14,5
22,42
32,02
1.58,23
2.43,86
3.58,0
10,71
6.43,70
126
126
430
8,06
8,86
23,42
19,60
36,65
25,76
863

1328

31,88

60,2

5.28,67

9.30,74

43,93

1996
1970
1976
1996
1995
1996
1991
2007
2003
2006
1984
1994
1976
1998
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
1996

1994

2005

1975

1993

2005

2006
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¢ Klubbrekord 31.10 2008

12055100 AR ;200

F9
40 m Emilia Osterman -88 6,4 1997
40 m Sandra Pihlstréom -94 6,66 2003
60 m Elin L6f -86 9,2 1995
60 m Lina Lindberg -83 9,71 1992
100 m Irina Liljestrand -66 14,8 1975
150 m Emilia Osterman -88 23,99 1997
200 m Elin L6f -86 32,02 1995
600 m Emilia Osterman -88 2.07,18 1997
800 m Jenny Lof -81 2.48,46 1990
1000 m Wilma Jensén -99 4.32,1 2007
40 m hack/50,0 Elin Sj6lund -96 8,18 2005
Hojd Monica Broman 115 1974
Langd (hoppzon) Lina Lindberg -83 376 1992
Kula 2,0 kg Elin Sj6lund -96 6,85 2005
Diskus 600 g Elin Sjélund -96 20,82 2005
Bollkastning Elin Sjélund -96 36,65 2005
Spjut 350 g Josefine Augustson -99 19,02 2008
Spjut 400 g Jaana Grongqyvist -81 9,84 1990
Spjut turbo Elin Sj6lund -96 13,80 2005
3-kamp Emilia Osterman -88 630 1997

(6,4 — 363 - 20,96)
3-kamp Sandra Pihlstrém -94 630 2003

(6,7 —363 - 29,12)
4-kamp Elin Lof -86 1188 1995
8x40 m Caroline Kallberg -90 1.01,7 1998

Nicolina Hellberg -90

Katja Koli -91

Pernilla Lindberg -90
Malin Soderstrom
Sarah Hermansson
Marika Inkinen -89
Anna Liljestrand

4x50 m Sarah Hermansson 37,3 1998
Pernilla Lindberg -90
Nicolina Hellberg -90
Carolline Kallberg -90



